
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

M M3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KULU DOT COM Last start Masters placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R10, M 2M 5P 6M M3/1J. Clarson 463900 15/0144

 2 FINE LEE Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2021, R12, 3 2P 1M 5P M3/1D. Turley 488267 2/0206

 3 MISS ENSBY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5P M3/2G. Hancock 487566 3/0184

 4 DIAMOND SAND Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 5M (FEL)M 4M M3/1C. Lombe 452788 13/0133

 5 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score CAS, 28/01/2021, R3, M 6M 4M 6P M3/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0117

 6 EGG SHELLS CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R10, M 6M 4M 8M M3/1D. Lowe 461928 11/0115

 7 MAGIC RAE ROSE Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R10, M 7M 8M 7M M3/1D. Lowe 433305 7/096

 8 GOLDEN PICTURE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 3P M3/2M. Wilkes 488462 2/096

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  5 February 2021 - 10:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK HOPE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1M. Reid 496447 5/4213

 2 TOBACCO KING Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R8, M 3M 5M 2M 4/1/2D. Turley 476807 9/6197

 3 EXHILARTES Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3J. Gallaway 526379 2/1192

 4 MISS ENSBY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 3/2184

 5 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1165

 6 KINGSBRAE KELLY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1138

 7 CLASSY COSMO Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 19/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/072

 8 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3186

 9 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4B. Ford 523273 1/0149

 10 TICKLED PINK Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 520049 2/1138

 11 CROWN TINA Weighted points score IPS, 01/01/2021, R4, 3 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Lombe 525241 1/0138

 12 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2135

 13 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0129

 14 KULU TRAVELLER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526364 1/0129

 15 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5123

 16 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0123

 17 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2117

 18 THAT FELLA Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2117

 19 GOLDEN PICTURE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/196

 20 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/196

 21 CHOCOLATE PEARLS Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4S. Staples 528047 1/089

 22 WILD SHOW Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/078

 23 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXHILARTES Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3J. Gallaway 526379 2/1192

 2 MISS ENSBY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 3/2184

 3 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 507520 2/1165

 4 KINGSBRAE KELLY 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1138

 5 CLASSY COSMO Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 19/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/072

 6 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 4/3186

 7 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 21/01/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4B. Ford 523273 1/0149

 8 CROWN TINA Weighted points score IPS, 01/01/2021, R4, 3 4P 5P 6P 5/4C. Lombe 525241 1/0138

 9 TICKLED PINK Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/3T. Duncan 520049 2/1138

 10 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2135

 11 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R2, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4D. Cecil 532458 1/0129

 12 KULU TRAVELLER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526364 1/0129

 13 IRISH WHISKEY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0123

 14 MAGIC SAL Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1E. Harris 491580 6/5123

 15 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2117

 16 THAT FELLA Weighted points score LIS, 24/11/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2L. Green 497315 3/2117

 17 GOLDEN PICTURE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3M. Wilkes 488462 2/196

 18 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/196

 19 CHOCOLATE PEARLS Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4S. Staples 528047 1/089

 20 WILD SHOW Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4B. Ford 523272 1/078

 21 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FARM GATE Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498860 10/9201

 2 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start winner LIS, 01/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2W. Cameron 522517 4/2216

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 532536 4/3213

 4 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 1P 6P (FEL)P 5/3C. Northfield 532537 2/1183

 5 MY MAC BOY Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2C. Mcphee 520481 5/2156

 6 FERGUS Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bugeja 528880 1/0171

 7 MCENROE Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 520480 1/0156

 8 LIAR TELLER Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 7/5153

 9 KINGSBRAE KELLY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1138

 10 CANNED HEAT Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/099

 11 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 7/6180

 12 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6174

 13 BACKCREEK BANDIT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4D. Turley 489734 6/0156

 14 SILVER TICKET Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R12, 5 6P 6P 2P 5/3B. Jones 507513 2/1147

 15 KULU TRAVELLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526364 1/0129

 16 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 1/0124

 17 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0123

 18 MISTER DOOLEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0114

 19 TESSIE DESILVER Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R4, 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4L. Wylie 507512 1/0111

 20 KULU MIRACLE Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0109

 21 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK KYLIE Last start winner LIS, 01/12/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2W. Cameron 522517 4/2216

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start winner CAS, 28/01/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 532536 4/3213

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 1P 6P (FEL)P 5/3C. Northfield 532537 2/1183

 4 MY MAC BOY Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2C. Mcphee 520481 5/2156

 5 FERGUS Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bugeja 528880 1/0171

 6 MCENROE Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4C. Mcphee 520480 1/0156

 7 LIAR TELLER Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 7/5153

 8 KINGSBRAE KELLY 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1138

 9 CANNED HEAT Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/099

 10 JET BLACK BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1S. Attwater 516057 7/6180

 11 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522083 7/6174

 12 BACKCREEK BANDIT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4D. Turley 489734 6/0156

 13 SILVER TICKET Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R12, 5 6P 6P 2P 5/3B. Jones 507513 2/1147

 14 KULU TRAVELLER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4K. Gooding 526364 1/0129

 15 LOUISIANA Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 5/4R. Newstead 531347 1/0124

 16 IRISH WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0123

 17 MISTER DOOLEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0114

 18 TESSIE DESILVER Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R4, 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4L. Wylie 507512 1/0111

 19 KULU MIRACLE Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4K. Gooding 526363 1/0109

 20 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE 1 Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 10/9330

 2 GREB'S DRINKING Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 1/2R. Andrews 498392 32/28378

 3 FRANKIE DA SILVA Last start placegetter CAP, 31/01/2021, R8, 5 3P 4P 1P 1/2L. Wylie 507514 9/8315

 4 GIGGLING SAL 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R4, P 3P (FEL)P 7P 1/2M. Evans 508266 12/10135

 5 MINIKIN Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 2/1/2F. Hancock 520039 10/9198

 6 DEEP IMPACT 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/12/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 2/1/2M. Reid 473913 13/5249

 7 MAGIC GYPSY 1 Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2D. Turley 493300 25/15189

 8 MASTER MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 2P 3/1/1G. Geary 520545 6/5297

 9 DANIEL'S LOSS 1 Weighted points score IPS, 23/01/2021, R9, 2 6P 5P 8P 3/1/2M. Evans 498669 12/596
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG SCREEN Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Newstead 531345 0/0117

 2 MISS CONVERSE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/072

 3 KULU FLY BY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 20/12/2020, R2, 3 6P 3P 6P M/1K. Gooding 526367 0/090

 4 SHEBOP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1D. Cecil 532460 0/072

 5 COSMIC VAL First start M/1A. Cameron 535201 0/00

 6 MINER'S LIGHT First start M/1A. Cameron 535197 0/00

 7 KULU HONEY 2 Weighted points score IPS, 19/01/2021, R1, 3 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Clarson 529863 0/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEAL AWAY Dropping in grade CAS, 04/02/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 4/1/2C. Graham 496364 8/6126

 2 MADAM WALTZ Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2J. King 507918 4/3150

 3 BARSANDI Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1D. Richardson 532554 4/3258

 4 CRAFTY CAZA 2 Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R6, 5 6P 5P 1P 5/2L. Wylie 507510 5/2159

 5 BACKCREEK BANDIT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1D. Turley 489734 6/4156

 6 HIGH SIAM Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1E. Harris 495797 5/384
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIKE Last start winner LIS, 01/02/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3F. Hancock 533611 2/1195

 2 PRIMROSE GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0141

 3 MISTER DOOLEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 04/02/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0114

 4 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0111

 5 AVATAR EXPRESS Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4T. Duncan 529326 1/0105

 6 SANDAVE SKY Weighted points score WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P 7P 2Y 5P M/1D. Richardson 532557 0/079

9 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  5 February 2021 - 10:30 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDBACK KATIE 2 Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2B. Northfield 508192 10/9330

 2 GIGGLING SAL 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R4, P 3P (FEL)P 7P 1/2M. Evans 508266 12/10135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 2 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOWIE BONUS Last start winner CAS, 21/01/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2E. Harris 522086 13/12237

 2 DEEP IMPACT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 01/12/2020, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 2/1/2M. Reid 473913 13/5249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC GYPSY 2 Last start winner LIS, 02/02/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2D. Turley 493300 25/15189

 2 TWICE AS NOISY Weighted points score LIS, 02/02/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 3/1/1G. Hancock 487562 18/16277
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS CONVERSE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 02/02/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/072

 2 KULU FLY BY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 20/12/2020, R2, 3 6P 3P 6P M/1K. Gooding 526367 0/090

 3 SHEBOP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1D. Cecil 532460 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM LAURIE Last start winner CAS, 04/02/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2M. Ross 493432 16/8306

 2 DANIEL'S LOSS 2 Weighted points score IPS, 23/01/2021, R9, 2 6P 5P 8P 2/1/2M. Evans 498669 12/696
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start winner LIS, 25/01/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2M. Ross 507478 6/5240

 2 JIMARY DYNAMITE Last start placegetter CAS, 04/02/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 3/1/1M. Ross 493426 14/2219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 09 February 2021

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CRAFTY CAZA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 24/01/2021, R6, 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4L. Wylie 507510 5/0159
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